farmacia
FARMACIA DR.SSA FAPPANI
FARMACIA CROSARE

FARMACIA COMUNALE CA’ DEGLI OPPI

FARMACIA SARTORI DR.SSA PAOLA
FARMACIA CAVALCASELLE
FARMACIA MAINIERI

FARAMCIA SAN MARTINO

FARMACIA BOCCHI DR. ARMANDINO

FARMACIA S.FRANCESCO
FARMACIA LUGAGNANO
FARMACIA BRAGHETTA
FARMACIA DR.SSA LUGLI
FARMACIA BIONDANI
FARMACIA FIORINI
FARMACIA GIOVANNI XXIII
FARMACIA SAN GIORGIO
POZZA DR. MAURIZIO
FARMACIA SAN PANCRAZIO
FARMACIA EREDI MARTARI
FARMACIA DONADUZZI
FARMACIA PONTE CATENA
FARMACIA PONTE PIETRA
FARMACIA GIAROLO
FARMACIA PADOVANI
FARMACIA DR. SOAVE
FARMACIA SACRA FAMIGLIA
FARMACIA SANTA TERESA
FARMACIA DALLE MOLLE
FARMACIA REALDON

Elenco delle farmacie dove é attivo il servizio

VERONA

indirizzo

VIA VALPOLICELLA 54/56
VIA CROSARE 125

VIA CROCE 93

VIA MARCONI 42

VIA XX SETTEMBRE 113
PIAZZALE ALFERIA 1

VIA DANUBIO 7

VIA MINGHETTI 9

VIA FOSSACAN 4/C

VIA PELACANE 16/A
VIALE VERONA 71

VIA CHIESA 57

VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII
P.ZZA DE GASPERI 43

VIA CESARE BATTISTI 27
S. DON CASTELLO 8

VIA GARDESANA 75

VIA GALILEI 70

VIA DEI MILLE

VIA MARSALA 19/A

VIA VASCO DE GAMA 6
VIA RIGASTE REDENTORE 8
VIA FEDELI 50

VIA CEFALONIA 2/A

VIA S. LUCILLO 8

VIA VIGASIO 51

VIA CENTRO 13

VIA INTERRATO ACQUA MORTA 42
VIA VILLAFRANCA 48

prov
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

citta

ARBIZZANO DI NEGRAR

BOVOLONE

CA’ DEGLI OPPI

CASTEL D'AZZANO
CAVALCASELLE

CERRO VERONESE
CORRUBBIO IN CARIANO

LEGNAGO

LOCARA SAN BONIFACIO
LUGAGNANO

FUMANE
GAZIOLO
PRESSANA
RALDON

SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO
SAN GIORGIO IN SALICI
TORRI DEL BENACO

VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA

VERONA (B.GO ROMA)

VERONA

VERONA (S.LUCIA)

cap
37020
37051
37050
37070
37010
37020
37029
37045
37040
37060
37072
37040
37040
37050
38057
37060
37010
37133
37100
37128
37138
37129
37132
37126
37139
37135
37135
37129
37137

telefono
045/7513062
045/6902748
045/7130208
045/512146
045/7550276
045/7080828
045/6859023
0442/20358
045/7660054
045/514029
0451/7702255
045/6180047
0442/85021
045/8730010
045/8753667
045/6095603
045/7225021
045/528253
0458348115
045/912401
045/912867
045/8348572
045/976588
045/8345104
045/8901470
045/540463
045/500387
045/595621
045/953553




